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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn = Captain
L = Libero

Name game jury president: ...............................................................

Signature: ..........................................................................................

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

26 99 Total Team
9 25 15 DOLORITO Johna Denise
8 24 2 GUZMAN Angelica Blue
7 120 Total Team
5 58 10 PUZON Venice

22 62 Total Team
10 16 2 GUZMAN Angelica Blue

5 16 15 DOLORITO Johna Denise

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

23 90 Total Team
8 17 17 DOROG Jessa M.
4 13 10 GO Francis Mycah

13 115 Total Team
13 75 1 BASARTE Chenae M.
21 49 Total Team

9 22 10 GO Francis Mycah

Best Scorer 10 34 15 DOLORITO Johna Denise11 45 14 ESTOQUE Wielyn M.

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

28 124 Total Team
10 23 15 DOLORITO Johna Denise

4 31 12 DOGUNA Joan
2 45 Total Team
1 6 3 MARTIN Vanessa Yvonne
1 16 16 OSADA Hiromi
1 56 Total Team
1 10 10 PUZON Venice

23 Total Team
54 225 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

37 119 Total Team
10 25 14 ESTOQUE Wielyn M.

7 24 19 BORROMEO Mary Grace C.
6 53 Total Team
3 18 21 NOLASCO Zamantha P.
1 3 2 LLESES Shekaina Rhedge
2 73 Total Team
1 9 9 DENSING Rhea Mae
1 17 10 GO Francis Mycah

30 Total Team
75 245 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

LPU • LYCEUM OF THE PHILIPPINES 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 GUZMAN Angelica BlueL

3 MARTIN Vanessa Yvonne

4 DE GUZMAN Joann Faeith

5 CRUZ Angelica

6 TULANG Janeth

8 LOPEZ Stacey Denise

10 PUZON Venice

11 GALEDO Katrina Paula

12 DOGUNA Joan

13 SAGAYNO Marinella BeyonceL

15 DOLORITO Johna Denise

16 OSADA Hiromi

19 BIO Heart

20 MUCHILLAS Ashley

L L L
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 
  
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 

  

  
  

2
2
2
4
2
1

4

10
4

Coach:
Assistant:

GARCIA, Cromwel M.
WANTA, Ciarnelle M.

CSB • COLLEGE OF SAINT BENILDE 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 BASARTE Chenae M.

2 LLESES Shekaina Rhedge

3 LLESES Shahanna Rheign

4 ESTENZO Kim Alison

5 GETIGAN Fiona Naomi B.L

6 BASILIO Zen Reigna S.

9 DENSING Rhea Mae

10 GO Francis Mycah

11 BADION Sophia Margarette P.

14 ESTOQUE Wielyn M.

17 DOROG Jessa M.L

18 ONDANGAN Cristy S.

19 BORROMEO Mary Grace C.

21 NOLASCO Zamantha P.
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L L L


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  

2
3

6
6

11

1
7
9

Coach:
Assistant:

YEE Jerry
CHUA Jay

Referees: HAW Angelo (IRC) & BUENAVENTURA Manny (NR)

CSB
LPU 0

3 25
23

25
11

25
20

75
54

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:21 0:27 1:12

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

21 1409/11/2024

Manila

Paco Arena

Match duration: Start: 17:00 End: 18:20 Total: 1:20
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
V-LEAGUE 2024 WOMEN'S COLLEGIATE CHALLENGE
Preliminaries


